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POS NR NAT COMPETITOR Pf Pf CLASS HEAT 1 TOTAL

Diff.

1 Marek RYBNÍČEK CZE ACCR Czech Team Liqui Moly MCLAREN F1 Evo 27 1 2:32,201 5:05,678 176,4 km/h

2 Dan MICHL CZE Michl ACCR Czech Team LOTUS Elise 32 1 2:37,256 5:16,243

3 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport R ŠKODA Fábia R5 DTRi 22 1 2:37,878 5:16,409

4 Norbert NAGY HUN Talalkozási Pontok KFT - 8N Racing BMW E36 M3 48 2 2:45,796 5:29,895

5 Felix PAILER AUT Felix Pailer LANCIA Integrale Evo 44 2 2:46,590 5:34,178

6 Ján MILOŇ SVK Jantar Team MCLAREN 650S GT3 37 1 2:43,690 5:35,164

7 Ivo KRAMPOTA CZE Ivo Krampota BMW E90 M3 33 1 2:55,903 5:53,057

8 Peter JUREŇA SVK Evo Sport MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO IX 116 3 2:54,502 5:53,272

9 Antonino MIGLIUOLO ITA Antonino Migliuolo MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO IX 108 3 2:56,482 5:56,264

10 Tomáš VAVŘINEC CZE ACCR Czech CRC Team MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO IX 114 3 2:55,803 5:57,005

11 Vlastimil MAJERČÁK SVK L Racing team FORD Fiesta R5 99 3 3:00,220 6:04,886

12 Ivan MUTŇANSKÝ SVK Zaneti Motorsport MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO X R4 122 4 3:04,474 6:09,909

13 Lukas VOJACEK CZE ACCR Czech Ennoble Team SUBARU Impreza WRX STi 130 4 3:06,554 6:13,867

14 Luca ZUURBIER ITA Luca Zuurbier HONDA Civic Type-R (EP3) 125 4 3:06,341 6:15,188

15 Zdeněk KMÍNEK CZE MJ Autosport LAMBORGHINI  Gallardo 37 1 3:04,652 6:15,587

16 László HERNÁDI HRV A.K. Dubrovnik Racing MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO IX R4 105 3 3:08,559 6:17,354

17 David DĚDEK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech team ALFA Romeo 147 2,0 TS 155 4 3:09,038 6:19,235

18 Martin JERMAN CZE ACCR Czech Jerman Team LAMBORGHINI Huracan GT3 37 1 2:54,192 6:22,021

19 Miroslav ŠUTLÁK SVK Miroslav Šutlák ŠKODA Fabia 115 3 3:10,011 6:22,503

20 Jiří OŠMERA CZE Pfeifer Motorsport s.r.o. VW Scirocco 104 3 3:07,319 6:22,722

21 Bohumír ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team HONDA Civic Type-R 159 4 3:11,636 6:24,415

22 Denis PAVLÍK SVK L Racing team PEUGEOT 208 R2 Vti 201 6 3:11,484 6:25,904

23 Antal TELLÉR HUN Hegcsi Kft. OPEL Corsa 207 6 3:31,769 7:17,860

Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

75 3:14,420 + 1:56,942

38 3:46,091 + 2:48,898

36 3:15,403 + 1:53,760

71 3:12,779 + 1:55,453

64 3:27,829 + 1:53,059

52 3:12,492 + 1:53,541

77 3:08,795 + 1:48,392

70 3:10,197 + 1:50,273

69 3:08,847 + 1:46,226

66 3:10,935 + 1:46,625

79 3:05,435 + 1:40,947

67 3:07,313 + 1:44,905

81 3:01,202 + 1:28,043

80 3:04,666 + 1:35,924

83 2:58,770 + 1:24,310

82 2:59,782 + 1:27,302

63 2:51,474 + 1:06,202

30 2:57,154 + 1:24,095

31 2:44,099 + 1:00,933

27 2:47,588 + 1:05,216

33 2:33,477

34 2:38,987 + 47,281

26 2:38,531 + 47,447

ORGANISER: Autoklub EHC Dobšinský kopec & Town Dobšina Length: 6590 m DATE: 21.07.2019    TIME: 17:10 hrs

DRIVER CAR HEAT 2 Av.Speed

DOBŠINSKÝ KOPEC (SVK) - 19-21/07/2019

Pf OVERALL CLASSIFICATION - CATEGORY 1
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POS NR NAT COMPETITOR Pf Pf CLASS HEAT 1 TOTAL

Diff.

NC Vladimír VLHA SVK Vladimír Vlha MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO IX 112 3 3:31,807 DNF

NC Ivo HOLÁN CZE Ivo Holán MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO IX 116 3 DNF DNF

NC Oskar BENEŠ CZE Auto Racing Team Praha FORD Fiesta 40 2 DNF DNF

NC Jiří LOS CZE Racing Team 3L z.s. MITSUBISHI Lancer 43 2 DNF DNF

NC Jiří THEIMER CZE L Racing Team PEUGEOT 306 Maxi 104 3 DNS DNS

Starters: 23  /  Classified: 23 23 23 4 0

Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified

35 DNS

29 DNS

28 DNS

NOT CLASSIFIED

87 DNS

85 DNS

DRIVER CAR HEAT 2 Av.Speed
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RACE PROVISIONAL
ORGANISER: Autoklub EHC Dobšinský kopec & Town Dobšina Length: 6590 m DATE: 21.07.2019    TIME: 17:10 hrs

DOBŠINSKÝ KOPEC (SVK) - 19-21/07/2019

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION - CATEGORY 1
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Pf CLASS 1 (Pf 1 to Pf 39)

POS NR NAT COMPETITOR Pf Pf CLASS HEAT 1 TOTAL

Diff.

1 Marek RYBNÍČEK CZE ACCR Czech Team Liqui Moly MCLAREN F1 Evo 27 1 2:32,201 5:05,678 176,4km/h

2 Dan MICHL CZE Michl ACCR Czech Team LOTUS Elise 32 1 2:37,256 5:16,243

3 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport R ŠKODA Fábia R5 DTRi 22 1 2:37,878 5:16,409

4 Ján MILOŇ SVK Jantar Team MCLAREN 650S GT3 37 1 2:43,690 5:35,164

5 Ivo KRAMPOTA CZE Ivo Krampota BMW E90 M3 33 1 2:55,903 5:53,057

6 Zdeněk KMÍNEK CZE MJ Autosport LAMBORGHINI Gallardo 37 1 3:04,652 6:15,587

7 Martin JERMAN CZE ACCR Czech Jerman Team LAMBORGHINI Huracan GT3 37 1 2:54,192 6:22,021

Starters: 7  /  Classified: 7 7 7 0 0

Pf CLASS 2 (Pf 40 to Pf 79)

POS NR NAT COMPETITOR Pf Pf CLASS HEAT 1 TOTAL

Diff.

1 Norbert NAGY HUN Talalkozási Pontok KFT - 8N Racing BMW E36 M3 48 2 2:45,796 5:29,895

2 Felix PAILER AUT Felix Pailer LANCIA Integrale Evo 44 2 2:46,590 5:34,178

NOT CLASSIFIED

NC Oskar BENEŠ CZE Auto Racing Team Praha FORD Fiesta 40 2 DNF DNF

NC Jiří LOS CZE Racing Team 3L z.s. MITSUBISHI Lancer 43 2 DNF DNF

Starters: 2  /  Classified: 2 2 2 2 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified

29 DNS

28 DNS

31 2:44,099 + 0,933

27 2:47,588 + 5,216

DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified

DRIVER CAR HEAT 2 Av.Speed

66 3:10,935 + 46,625

64 3:27,829 + 53,059

63 2:51,474 + 6,202

30 2:57,154 + 24,095

33 2:33,477

34 2:38,987 + 47,281

26 2:38,531 + 47,447

ORGANISER: Autoklub EHC Dobšinský kopec & Town Dobšina Length: 6590 m DATE: 21.07.2019    TIME: 17:10 hrs

DRIVER CAR HEAT 2 Av.Speed

DOBŠINSKÝ KOPEC (SVK) - 19-21/07/2019

Pf CLASSIFICATION - CLASS
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Pf CLASS 3 (Pf 80 to Pf 119)

POS NR NAT COMPETITOR Pf Pf CLASS HEAT 1 TOTAL

Diff.

1 Peter JUREŇA SVK Evo Sport MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO IX 116 3 2:54,502 5:53,272

2 Antonino MIGLIUOLO ITA Antonino Migliuolo MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO IX 108 3 2:56,482 5:56,264

3 Tomáš VAVŘINEC CZE ACCR Czech CRC Team MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO IX 114 3 2:55,803 5:57,005

4 Vlastimil MAJERČÁK SVK L Racing team FORD Fiesta R5 99 3 3:00,220 6:04,886

5 László HERNÁDI HRV A.K. Dubrovnik Racing MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO IX R4 105 3 3:08,559 6:17,354

6 Miroslav ŠUTLÁK SVK Miroslav Šutlák ŠKODA Fabia 115 3 3:10,011 6:22,503

7 Jiří OŠMERA CZE Pfeifer Motorsport s.r.o. VW Scirocco 104 3 3:07,319 6:22,722

NOT CLASSIFIED

NC Vladimír VLHA SVK Vladimír Vlha MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO IX 112 3 3:31,807 DNF

NC Ivo HOLÁN CZE Ivo Holán MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO IX 116 3 DNF DNF

NC Jiří THEIMER CZE L Racing Team PEUGEOT 306 Maxi 104 3 DNS DNS

Starters: 7  /  Classified: 7 7 7 2 0

Pf CLASS 4 (Pf 120 to Pf 159)

POS NR NAT COMPETITOR Pf Pf CLASS HEAT 1 TOTAL

Diff.

1 Ivan MUTŇANSKÝ SVK Zaneti Motorsport MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO X R4 122 4 3:04,474 6:09,909

2 Lukas VOJACEK CZE ACCR Czech Ennoble Team SUBARU Impreza WRX STi 130 4 3:06,554 6:13,867

3 Luca ZUURBIER ITA Luca Zuurbier HONDA Civic Type-R (EP3) 125 4 3:06,341 6:15,188

4 David DĚDEK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech team ALFA Romeo 147 2,0 TS 155 4 3:09,038 6:19,235

5 Bohumír ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team HONDA Civic Type-R 159 4 3:11,636 6:24,415

Starters: 5  /  Classified: 5 5 5 0 ; 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified

71 3:12,779 + 55,453

69 3:08,847 + 46,226

70 3:10,197 + 50,273

79 3:05,435 + 40,947

67 3:07,313 + 44,905

DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified

DRIVER CAR HEAT 2 Av.Speed

DOBŠINSKÝ KOPEC (SVK) - 19-21/07/2019
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RACE PROVISIONAL

CLASSIFICATION - CLASS

85 DNS

35 DNS

87 DNS

ORGANISER: Autoklub EHC Dobšinský kopec & Town Dobšina Length: 6590 m DATE: 21.07.2019    TIME: 17:10 hrs

52 3:12,492 + 53,541

36 3:15,403 + 53,760

80 3:04,666 + 35,924

77 3:08,795 + 48,392

82 2:59,782 + 27,302

81 3:01,202 + 28,043

DRIVER CAR HEAT 2 Av.Speed

83 2:58,770 + 24,310
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Pf CLASS 6 (over Pf 200)

POS NR NAT COMPETITOR Pf Pf CLASS HEAT 1 TOTAL

Diff.

1 Denis PAVLÍK SVK L Racing team PEUGEOT 208 R2 Vti 201 6 3:11,484 6:25,904

2 Antal TELLÉR HUN Hegcsi Kft. OPEL Corsa 207 6 3:31,769 7:17,860

Starters: 2  /  Classified: 2 2 2 0 0

Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified

75 3:14,420 + 56,942

38 3:46,091 + 48,898

DRIVER CAR HEAT 2 Av.Speed

DOBŠINSKÝ KOPEC (SVK) - 19-21/07/2019

ORGANISER: Autoklub EHC Dobšinský kopec & Town Dobšina Length: 6590 m DATE: 21.07.2019    TIME: 17:10 hrs
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CLASSIFICATION - CLASS
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